nVision is a very accurate laboratory reference pressure
calibrator that records and displays data graphically, on a large
(255 x 160 pixel) backlit display. Temperature, voltage and current can also
be measured and recorded–depending on which modules you choose.
nVision gives you the ability to examine data on screen–no PC required. Compare pressure
with temperature on a single screen for leak and static tests. Or use the scrolling and zooming features to
observe the repeatability and high speed performance of pressure safety valves (with an accuracy never
possible before).

modules
Pressure Measurement, Part Number, & Units/Resolution
How to Order nVision Part Numbering order system:
Pressure Module Current & Voltage Module Temperature Module
Replacement Parts
Accessories / Replacement Parts
P/N: 3951
6' [1.8m] USB A to mini USB B Cable for nV Chassis
P/N: 3952
Test Lead Kit; two 39" [1m] 2mm banana jack test leads
with multi-purpose clip
P/N: 3953
RTD Connection Kit; one IP67 terminal block connector
(RTD module or sense element not included)
P/N: 4302
Rack Mount Kit; two rack mount ears with required
hardware (Blank panel not included)
NL LAB =Upper Chassis Module Lower Chassis Module nVision Part Number
Part Number Example: NL-LAB-RTD100-30MPA
Notes:
• To order nVision with a single module, enter BNKPLT (blank plate) for either the upper or lower chassis module.
• Installing two MA20 modules simultaneously is not allowed.
PN: 4314—Rev A
Specifi cations (All module specifi cations include all eff ects of linearity, hysteresis, repeatability, temperature, and stability for one year.)
Operating & Compensated Temperature Range: 10°C to 50°C (50°F to 122°F) Storage Temperature Range: 0°C to 75°C (32°F to 167°F)
  Dimensions: 115mm (4.5")H x 260mm x (10.2")W x 145mm (5.7") D   Weight: 2.2 kg (4.75 lbs) including two pressure modules
  Power: 100–240VAC, 50–60 Hz, with international plug adapters   Humidity Range: < 95% RH, non-condensing
P/N: MA20
Intended for use with a 4-20mA loop measurement.
This module is also capable of measuring supply
voltages and has an auxiliary fi xed output for use in
switch open/closure testing. Each MA20 module comes
with a super fl exible silicone test lead kit (P/N 3952).
Connection:
2mm banana jacks for sheathed plugs,
12.7mm (0.5”) spacing
mA (Current) Input
Accuracy: ±(0.015% of rdg + 0.002 mA)
Range: 0–25 mA
Resolution: 0.001 mA or 0.01%
Units: mA, % 4–20
Voltage Burden @ 20mA: <0.35 V
HART Resistance: 250 Ω
Voltage Input
Accuracy: ±(0.015% of rdg + 0.002 VDC)
Range: 0–28 VDC
Resolution: 0.001 VDC
Units: VDC
Switch Test
Switch Type: Dry Contact
P/N: RTD100
Calibrated for Pt100 RTD / PRT (100 Ohms at 0°C
Platinum Resistance Temperature Detector) sensors
conforming to DIN/IEC 60751 (or IEC751) with US, Euro
or Lab calibration curves. An RTD is not included, but
each RTD100 includes P/N 3953 RTD Connection Kit.
Resistance Input
Accuracy: ±(0.015% of rdg + 0.002 Ω)
Range: 0–400 Ohms range for use with 100 Ohm PRTs
Resolution: 0.01 Ω
Display: °C, K, °F, R, Ω
TCRs: 0.003850 Ω/Ω/°C (IEC 60751),
 0.003911 Ω/Ω/°C (US Industrial Std),
 0.003926 Ω/Ω/°C
Wiring: 2-, 3-, 4-wire support
See Pressure Measurement, Part Number,